

AMENDMENT TO RULES COMMITTEE

PRINT 117-8

OFFERED BY MR. PERRY OF PENNSYLVANIA

Page 215, line 10, strike “and (10)” and insert “and (9)”.

Page 215, line 26, strike “and (10)” and insert “and (9)”.

Page 216, line 5, strike “and (10)” and insert “and (9)”.

Page 217, line 15, strike “(10)” and insert “(9)”.

Page 220, line 4, strike “and (10)” and insert “and (9)”.

Page 220, strike lines 5 through 9 (and redesignate accordingly).

Page 397, strike line 15 and all that follows through page 403, line 12 (and redesignate accordingly).

